
1 GMIOEPU

2 OLENRRS GUIMPE H8  26 26

3 AKAESSV RELIRONS 10E 62 88

4 LVPRIAA SAKES 14D 45 133

5 JFEODOA VARLOPAI J6  71 204

6 OEEOFAT DEJA 15A 42 246

7 GEEEOTA TOF 14J 24 270

8 CAEBORA ETAGERE E5  32 302

9 EEELLTA CABOTERA 6A  66 368

10 HDANOUI CALETEE A6  30 398

11 SREENLU RHODIA 8J  33 431

12 TOTNOXI LESINEUR N5  62 493

13 BITIOTM INOX 15L 48 541

14 CSNWIQU MOITIT O1  28 569

15 LECF[E[ QUINES F2  33 602

16 WRVMZHU FLEChEe 1D  106 708

17 ISYVHUU RUZ 12C 42 750

18 MWNTVYU HUIS 2J  27 777

19 DBVTYNN WURM 12L 32 809

BYE B13 28 837

Coup

samedi 7 mai 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


